Humidity / Temperature Probes
 HumiProbe Series with Analog and Digital Output
HumiProbe - Precision Made to Measure!
Our new HumiProbe DKRF5xx Series offers high accuracy
(up to 1.5% RH and 0.1°C) and excellent longevity at the
same time. Its exchangeable and calibratable sensor
element helps minimize maintenance related downtimes
and conserves your budget.

-20...+60°C ±0.3°C ±0.2°C ±0.1°C
beyond ±0.6°C ±0.3°C ±0.2°C
Order Code
 TYP A DP AO CH1 CH2  CL  CO
   - -  - - - - -
TYP = Model Number
 500 = DKRF500 Standard probe
 505 = Removed probe, up to 120°C
 505/XXS/V  = Miniaturized probe, 1,5m/80°C
 505/XXS/G  = Miniaturized probe, 1,5m/120°C
 510 = Rod type probe
 515 = Robust probe for up to 2 bar
 517/M8 = Screw-in probe, 30 bar,
   M8 male thread
 517/1/2 = Screw-in probe, 30 bar,
   G½“ male thread
A = Accuracy
 SA = Standard accuracy
 EA = Enhanced accuracy, includes
    ISO9001 calibration certificate
 DA = Highest accuracy, incl. DAkkS
   certificate (ISO17025 calibration)
DP = Digital Protocol
 MOD = Modbus
 ASC = ASCII
 XXX = Custom
AO = Analog Output
 0 = Without analog signal
 01 = 0...1 VDC
 025 = 0...2.5 VDC
 05 = 0...5 VDC
 10 = 0...10 VDC
CH1 = Channel 1 Configuration
 STD = Temperature (depending on model
   -40...+80°C or -40...+120°C)
 ABS = Absolute humidity (0...30 g/m³)
 TP = Dew point (-5...+60°C)
 WB = Wet-bulb temperature (depending on
   model -40...+80°C or -40...120°C)
 PV = Water vapour partial pressure
 X = Mixing ratio (0...30 g/kg)
 XXX = custom
CH2 = Channel 2 Configuration
 STD = Relative humidity (0...100% RH)
 ABS = Absolute humidity (0...30 g/m³)
 TP = Dew point (-5...+60°C)
 WB = Wet-bulb temperature (depending on
   model -40...+80°C or -40...+120°C)
 PV = Water vapour partial pressure
 X = Mixing ratio (0...30 g/kg)
 XXX = Custom
CL = Cable length
 0 = Without connection cable
 2000 = 2 m
 5000 = 5 m
 10000 = 10 m
 15000 = 15 m
 20000 = 20 m
 XXX = Custom
CO = Connector
 0 = Open ends
 232 = RS232 Interface with 9 pin
   D-sub connector
 USB = USB-Interface with
   USB connector Type A
 XXX = With custom connector
Footnotes:
1 Standard for MODBUS probes, optional for ASCII models.
2 A RS485 termination resistor can be enabled by commands.
3 Down to 3.0V technically feasible upon request
4 Traceable to national / international standards.
  DAkkS certificate optionally available.
Specifications